Oregon Case Detail

Court Case Type
Number

Multnomah Circuit 061010681 Civil
Court Contract

Case Participants

Name

PORTLAND CARPET CENTRE INC
MACADAM FLOOR & DESIGN
APOLLO DEVELOPMENT INC

KOCH_ DALE_ R.

WHITE VAN M II1_

CAPLAN SCOTT

APOLLO CUSTOM HOMES INC
HAMMOND SECURITIES COMPANY LLC
CAPLAN SCOTT

ATLANTIC NATIONAL TRUST LLC_
BRIDGETON PROPERTIES INC
GRIFFIN GREG A

RAMVICK HEATHER M

HENKE HARRY IV_

EDDY DAVID R

JANSSEN CHERI M

BUCK ROD L

SCHULTZ JOHN MARK

SCHULTZ ANITA

MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATI
MORTGAGE EXPRESS

RAILING SYSTEMS NORTHWEST INC
WINDERMERE MORTGAGE SERVICES
HOME123 CORPORATION

WELLS FARGO BANK NA_

MBANK _

Event Summary

Starting

Instrument

10/11/06 Complaint

Role

Plaintiff

Alias - Plaintiff
Defendant

Judge

Attorney - Plaintiff
Attorney - Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Attorney - Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Status

Closed
Inactive

Address

7/6/10 3:45 PM



Oregon Case Detail

Date

10/11/06
11/17/06
12/17/06
12/18/06
12/18/06
12/18/06
12/18/06
12/18/06
12/18/06
12/18/06
12/18/06
12/18/06
12/18/06
12/18/06
12/18/06
01/24/07
02/08/07
02/13/07
02/14/07
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Event

Complaint

Answer

Notice/Rule 7 - 63 day
Affidavit of Service
Affidavit of Service
Affidavit of Service
Certificate of Service
Certificate of Service
Certificate of Service
Affidavit of Service
Affidavit of Service
Affidavit of Service
Affidavit of Service
Affidavit of Service
Affidavit of Service
Notice/Rule 7 - 91 day
Judgment Dismissal General
Closed

Notice Entry of Judgment

Judgment Summary

Date

Jgmt #

Judgment

Status

Related Event

Event 19

Status Date

7/6/10 3:45 PM



