Oregon Case Detail 7/6/10 3:45 PM

<u>Court</u>	<u>Case</u> <u>Number</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Date</u> <u>Filed</u>	Starting Instrument	<u>Status</u>
Multnomah Circuit Court	061010681	Civil Contract	10/11/06	Complaint	Closed Inactive

Case Participants

Role Address Name PORTLAND CARPET CENTRE INC Plaintiff MACADAM FLOOR & DESIGN Alias - Plaintiff APOLLO DEVELOPMENT INC Defendant KOCH_ DALE_ R. Judge WHITE VAN M III Attorney - Plaintiff Attorney - Defendant CAPLAN SCOTT APOLLO CUSTOM HOMES INC Defendant HAMMOND SECURITIES COMPANY LLC Defendant CAPLAN SCOTT Attorney - Defendant ATLANTIC NATIONAL TRUST LLC_ Defendant BRIDGETON PROPERTIES INC Defendant GRIFFIN GREG A Defendant RAMVICK HEATHER M Defendant HENKE HARRY IV Defendant EDDY DAVID R Defendant JANSSEN CHERI M Defendant BUCK ROD L Defendant SCHULTZ JOHN MARK Defendant SCHULTZ ANITA Defendant MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATI Defendant Defendant MORTGAGE EXPRESS RAILING SYSTEMS NORTHWEST INC Defendant WINDERMERE MORTGAGE SERVICES Defendant HOME123 CORPORATION Defendant Defendant WELLS FARGO BANK NA_ MBANK Defendant

Event Summary

Oregon Case Detail 7/6/10 3:45 PM

<u>Date</u>	<u>ID</u>	Event	Related Event
10/11/06	1	Complaint	
11/17/06	2	Answer	
12/17/06	3	Notice/Rule 7 - 63 day	
12/18/06	4	Affidavit of Service	
12/18/06	5	Affidavit of Service	
12/18/06	6	Affidavit of Service	
12/18/06	7	Certificate of Service	
12/18/06	8	Certificate of Service	
12/18/06	9	Certificate of Service	
12/18/06	10	Affidavit of Service	
12/18/06	11	Affidavit of Service	
12/18/06	12	Affidavit of Service	
12/18/06	13	Affidavit of Service	
12/18/06	14	Affidavit of Service	
12/18/06	15	Affidavit of Service	
01/24/07	16	Notice/Rule 7 - 91 day	
02/08/07	17	Judgment Dismissal General	Event 19
02/13/07	18	Closed	
02/14/07	19	Notice Entry of Judgment	

Judgment Summary

<u>Date</u>	<u>Jgmt #</u>	<u>Judgment</u>	<u>Status</u>	Status Date